REPLACEMENT
PARTS GUIDE

VACUFLUSH TOILETS W/FLUSH PEDAL

DESPIECE INODOROS VACUFLUSH
OPERADOS CON PEDAL

/N
Mobile living made easy. =ah2ers A’ DOMETIC



How to find your part.

This is an explaination to help you find the part you are in need of.
Pages are a product index. See guidance below to find the part number you need.

Model Number
For Toilets, this number can be found on a sticker on the base of the toilet.
For all other products, this number can be located on the serial number label.

Iltem Number

This is the number used when ordering the finished product.

This number can be found on your invoice or the product literature that came with your product.
Itis a 9 digit number, however if you have the last 6 numbers we can find your product when you call customer s¢

Reference Number
Every parts list at Sealand has a part number. The reference number is the last 4 digits of the parts list part numbsg

For more information:

Contact your dealer, distributor or Dometic Sanitation Customer Service.

A>DOMETIC

GREMI PASSAMANERS, 8 NAVE 12 -
POLIGONO SON ROSSINYOL 07009 PALMA

DE MALLORCA. ESPANA D q h I b Q r g®

Phone: 971774751

Email info@dahlberg-sa.com 91 "’.,

Web  www.dahlberg.es calidad y experiancia

® Registered; ™ Trademark of Dometic Corporation
© Dometic Corporation
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P/N: 600344921

REV.: 01/10
PARTS LIST: 506+ A
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION
385343829 |KIT, SEAT-CV'R 500+ - WHITE
385343831 |KIT, SEAT-CV'R 500+ - BONE
! 385343897 |KIT, SEAT-CV'R 500+ - PLAT
385343901 |KIT, SEAT-CV'R 500+ - EBONY
385310739 |CHINA BOWL KIT, WHITE
385310740 |CHINA BOWL KIT, BONE
2 385310741 |CHINA BOWL KIT, PLATINUM
385310742 |CHINA BOWL KIT, EBONY
3 385310048 |BAND AND HALF CLAMP, KIT
4 385311462 |[SEAL REPLACEMENT , KIT
5 385310064 |MOUNTING HARDWARE
385310108 |PEDESTAL COVERKIT , WHITE
385310109 |PEDESTAL COVERKIT , BONE
6 385310110 |PEDESTAL COVERKIT , PLATINUM
385310600 |PEDESTAL COVERKIT , EBONY
385310132 |BASE KIT, WHITE (inc items 3-13 & 19)
385310133 [BASEKIT, BONE (inc items 3-13 & 19)
7 385310134 |BASE KIT, PLATINUM (inc items 3-13 & 19)
385310607 |BASEKIT, EBONY (inc items 3-13 & 19)
8 385318864 [FUNNEL, KIT (inc. item 5 & 19)
385318162 |KIT,BALL,SHAFT & CART, WHITE(inc. item 12)
9 385310177 |KIT,BALL,SHAFT & CART, EBONY(inc. item 12)
385310117 |PEDAL COVER, WHITE
385310118 |PEDAL COVER, BONE
10 385310119 |PEDAL COVER, PLATINUM
385310593 |PEDAL COVER, EBONY
1 385314349 |WATER VALVE, KIT
12 385236096 [SPRING CARTRIDGE, KIT
13 385310579 |PEDAL, CARTRIDGE, KIT (inc. item 12)
385340177 |HOSE, SUPPLY - BONE, EBONY, PLAT
14 385345377 |HOSE, SUPPLY - WHITE
385316906 |VACUUM BREAKER, KIT - WITHOUT SPRAY
15 385230335 [VACUUM BREAKER, KIT - WITH SPRAY
385319056 |VACUUM BREAKER,SPR & BRK,KIT CHROME
16 385319057 [VACUUM BREAKER,SPR & BRK,KIT EBONY
17 385310873 |HAND SPRAY, EBONY
385310809 [HAND SPRAY, CHROME
18 385311125 |BRACKET, HAND SPRAY EBONY
385311131 |BRACKET, HAND SPRAY CHROME
19 385310063 |FLOOR FLANGE, KIT (inc. item 5)

Dometic Corporation - Sanitation Systems
13128 State Rt. 226, P.O. Box 38

Big Prairie, OH 44611-0038 USA
Telephone: 330-496-3211

Fax: 330-496-3097

Email: sealand@dometicusa.com
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PARTS LIST: VACUFLUSH 508+ SERIES

ITEM |PART NUMBER & DESCRIPTION

il
( AN

Dometic Corporation - Sanitation Systems
13128 State Rt. 226, P.O. Box 38

Big Prairie, OH 44611-0038 USA
Telephone: 330-496-3211

Fax: 330-496-3097

Email: sealand@dometicusa.com

10
1

12

13
14

16*

17"

18*

385343829
385343831
385343897
385343901
385310739
385310740
385310741
385310742

385310048
385311462
385316323

385310111
385310112
385310113
385310173
385318162
385310177

385318741

385310114
385310115
385310116
385310175
385314349
385236096
385310578

385345377
385340177

385311164

385316906
385230335

385319056
385319057

385310809
385310873

385311131
385311125
385310126
385310127
385310128
385310171

P/N: 600344917
REV.: 08/11

:Dahllscrgm
T

SEAT/COVER - WHITE
SEAT/COVER - BONE
SEAT/COVER - PLATINUM
SEAT/COVER - EBONY
CHINA BOWL KIT - WHITE
CHINA BOWL KIT - BONE
CHINA BOWL KIT - PLATINUM
CHINA BOWL KIT - EBONY

BOWL/BASE CLAMP KIT
FLUSH BALL SEAL REP'L KIT
MOUNTING HARDWARE

PEDESTAL COVER - WHITE

PEDESTAL COVER - BONE

PEDESTAL COVER - PLATINUM

PEDESTAL COVER - EBONY

FLUSH BALL, SHAFT, CARTRIDGE KIT-WHITE
FLUSH BALL, SHAFT, CARTRIDGE KIT-EBONY

'08 DISCHARGE FUNNEL KIT

PEDAL COVER - WHITE
PEDAL COVER - BONE
PEDAL COVER - PLATINUM
PEDAL COVER - EBONY

WATER VALVE KIT
SPRING CARTRIDGE KIT
PEDAL/LEVER & CARTRIDGE KIT

BOWL WATER SUPPLY HOSE - WHITE
BOWL WATER SUPPLY HOSE - BONE

1/2" SEALING GROMMET

VACUUM BREAKER KIT
VACUUM BREAKER KIT w/HAND SPRAY

HAND SPRAY KIT w/VAC BREAKER-WHT
HAND SPRAY KIT WVAC BREAKER-EBY

HAND SPRAYER - CHROME
HAND SPRAYER - EBONY

HAND SPRAY BRACKET w/SCREWS - CHROME
HAND SPRAY BRACKET w/SCREWS - EBONY
'08 BASE KIT METAL LEVER - WHITE

'08 BASE KIT METAL LEVER - BONE

'08 BASE KIT METAL LEVER - PLATUNUM

'08 BASE KIT METAL LEVER - EBONY

6/8/17
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P/N: 600344918

REV.: 01/10
PARTS LIST: 548+ Ddhibers
L1\
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION
385343829 |KIT, SEAT-CV'R 500+ - WHITE
385343831 |KIT, SEAT-CV'R 500+ - BONE

1 385343897 |KIT, SEAT-CV'R 500+ - PLAT
385343901 |KIT, SEAT-CV'R 500+ - EBONY
385310739 |CHINA BOWL KIT, WHITE
385310740 [CHINA BOWL KIT, BONE

2 385310741 |CHINA BOWL KIT, PLATINUM
385310742 |CHINA BOWL KIT, EBONY

3 385310048 |BAND AND HALF CLAMP, KIT

4 385311462 [SEAL REPLACEMENT , KIT

5 385316323 |MOUNTING HARDWARE
385310136 |PEDESTAL COVERKIT , WHITE

6 385310137 |PEDESTAL COVERKIT, BONE
385310138 |PEDESTAL COVERKIT , PLATINUM
385310174 |PEDESTAL COVERKIT , EBONY
385310129 [BASE KIT, WHITE (inc items 3-12)
385310130 |BASE KIT, BONE (inc items 3-12)

7 385310131 [BASEKIT, PLATINUM (inc items 3-12)
385310172 |BASE KIT, EBONY (inc items 3-12)

8 385318162 |KIT,BALL,SHAFT & CART, WHITE(inc. item 11)
385310177 |KIT,BALL,SHAFT & CART, EBONY(inc. item 11)
385310114 |PEDAL COVER, WHITE

9 385310115 |PEDAL COVER, BONE
385310116 |PEDAL COVER, PLATINUM
385310175 |PEDAL COVER, EBONY

10 385314349 |WATER VALVE, KIT

1 385236096 [SPRING CARTRIDGE, KIT

12 385310578 |PEDAL, CARTRIDGE, KIT (inc. item 11)

13 385340177 |HOSE, SUPPLY - BONE, EBONY, PLAT
385345377 |HOSE, SUPPLY - WHITE

14 385316906 |VACUUM BREAKER, KIT - WITHOUT SPRAY
385230335 [VACUUM BREAKER, KIT - WITH SPRAY
385319056 |VACUUM BREAKER,SPRAY & BRACKET,CHR

15 385319057 |VACUUM BREAKER,SPRAY & BRACKET,EBY

16 385310809 [HAND SPRAY, CHROME
385310873 |HAND SPRAY, EBONY

17 385311131 |BRACKET, HAND SPRAY-CHROME
385311125 [BRACKET, HAND SPRAY EBONY

Dometic Corporation - Sanitation Systems
13128 State Rt. 226, P.O. Box 38

Big Prairie, OH 44611-0038 USA
Telephone: 330-496-3211

Fax: 330-496-3097

Email: sealand@dometicusa.com
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P/N: 600343933
REV.: 03-08/16

PARTS LIST: 706 LOW-PROFILE VACUFLUSH TOILET ”g%g
ITEM PART NUMBER & DESCRIPTION

S

w7
S >

1

385344436 - SEAT/COVER - WHITE
385344437 - SEAT/COVER - BONE
**Includes Mounting Hardware.

385310696 - VACUUM BREAKER COVER - WHITE
385310782 - VACUUM BREAKER COVER - BONE
**Includes Mounting Hardware.

385316906 - VACUUM BREAKER KIT
**Includes ltem #4.

385311164 - 1/2" SEALING GROMMET

385345377 - BOWL WATER SUPPLY HOSE
**Includes Hose Clamps.

385310676 - BOWL KIT - WHITE
385310781 - BOWL KIT - BONE

385310048 - BOWL/BASE CLAMP KIT - BONE

385311462 - FLUSH BALL SEAL REPLACEMENT KIT

385310064 - BASE MOUNTING HARDWARE

385310579 - FLUSH LEVER & SPRING CARTRIDGE KIT
**Includes Item 11.

385236096 - SPRING CARTRIDGE KIT

385310117 - PEDAL COVER - WHITE
385310118 - PEDAL COVER - BONE

385314349 - WATER VALVE KIT
**Includes Mounting Screws.

14

385318162 - FLUSH BALL, SHAFT, & CARTRIDGE KIT-WHT
**Includes ltem 11.

15

385310108 - PEDESTAL COVERKIT - WHITE
385310109 - PEDESTAL COVERKIT - BONE

16

385310063 - FLOOR / BASE SEAL

17

385318864 - VACUFLUSH FUNNEL KIT
**Includes Items 9 & 16.

18

385310132 - BASE KIT - WHITE
385310133 - BASE KIT - BONE
**Includes ltems 7 - 176C .

Dometic Corporation - Sanitation Systems
13128 State Rt. 226, P.O. Box 38

Big Prairie, OH 44611-0038 USA
Telephone: 330-439-5550

Fax: 330-496-3097

Email: sealand@dometicusa.com

6/8/17




Page 120 P/N: 600346582
REV.: 11/10

PARTS LIST: 706 SHORT PAD l’ﬁ—'E\’

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 385344436 [SEAT ASSEMBLY, WHITE
2 385310676 [CHINA BOWL KIT, WHITE
3 385310048 [BAND AND HALF CLAMP, KIT
4 385311462 |[SEAL REPLACEMENT,KIT
5 385310064 |MOUNTING HARDWARE
6 385310108 |[PEDESTAL COVERKIT, WHITE
7 385310132 [BASE KIT, WHITE (INC 3 -12 & 15,16)
8 385318162 |KIT,BALL,SHAFT & CART, WHITE(INC 11)
9 385311551 |KIT, SHORT PAD/PEDAL COVER-WHT
10 385314349 [WATER VALVE, KIT
11 385236096 |SPRING CARTRIDGE, KIT
12 385311553 |[KIT, SHORT PAD LEVERI/CART (INC.11)
13 385345377 |HOSE, SUPPLY - WHITE
14 385316906 |VACUUM BREAKER, KIT
15 385310063 |FLOOR FLANGE SEAL (INC 5)
16 385318864 [FUNNELKIT (INC 5 & 15)
17 385310696 |VACUUM BREAKER COVER - WHITE

Dometic Corporation - Sanitation Systems

13128 State Rt. 226, P.O. Box 38

Big Prairie, OH 44611-0038 USA

Telephone: 330-496-3211

9 Fax: 330-496-3097
Email: sealand@dometicusa.com

6/8/17
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PIN: 600344711

REV.: 06/09
PARTS LIST: VACUFLUSH 709 Débbers
) LA\
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 385344436 |SEAT ASSEMBLY, WHITE
385344437 |[SEAT ASSEMBLY, BONE
385310676 |CHINA BOWL KIT, WHITE
2 385310781 |CHINA BOWL KIT, BONE
3 385310025 [BAND AND HALF CLAMP, KIT WHITE
385310048 [BAND AND HALF CLAMP, KIT BONE
4 385311462 |SEAL REPLACEMENT , KIT
5 385310064 |MOUNTING HARDWARE
385310111 |PEDESTAL COVERKIT, WHITE
6 385310112 |PEDESTAL COVERKIT , BONE
385311081 [BASE KIT, WHITE (INC. 3-11 & 14,15)
7 385310978 [BASE KIT, BONE (INC. 3-11 & 14,15)
8 385310954 |KIT, BALL/BRASS SHAFT/P CART(ING. 11)
385310682 |PEDAL, CARTRIDGE, KIT WHITE (INC. 11}
° 385310762 |PEDAL, CARTRIDGE, KIT BONE (INC. 11)
10 385314349 |WATER VALVE, KIT
11 385310683 |SPRING CARTRIDGE, KIT
12 385345377 |HOSE, SUPPLY - WHITE
385340177 |HOSE, SUPPLY - BONE
13 385316906 [VACUUM BREAKER, KIT
14 385310063 [FLOOR FLANGE SEAL (INC. 5)
15 385318864 |FUNNEL KIT (INC. 5, 14 & 15)
16 385310696 |VACUUM BREAKER COVER - WHITE
385310782 |VACUUM BREAKER COVER - BONE

2o B B D = =

L

1S
13128 State Rt. 226, P.O. Box 38
Big Prairie, OH 44611-0038 USA
Telephone: 330-496-3211

Fax: 330-496-3097

Email: sealand@dometicusa.com

10
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P/N: 600344485

REV.: 05/09
PARTS LIST: VACUFLUSH 748 - 749 Ddhiberg
L\
ITEM BoRLNG. DESCRIPTION
748 749
385344436 SEAT ASSEMBLY, WHITE
385344437 SEAT ASSEMBLY, BONE
385310676 CHINA BOWL KIT, WHITE
3853107831 CHINA BOWL KIT, BONE
385310025 BAND AND HALF CLAMP, KIT WHITE
385310048 BAND AND HALF CLAMP, KIT BONE
385311462 SEAL REPLACEMENT , KIT
385316323 MOUNTING HARDWARE
385310136 385310904 |PEDESTAL COVERKIT, WHITE
385310137 N/A PEDESTAL COVER KIT , BONE
385310910 385310903 |BASE KIT, WHITE (inc items 3-11 & 14,15)
385311086 N/A BASE KIT, BONE (inc items 3-11 & 14,15)
385310954 KIT, BALL/BRASS SHAFT/P CART (inc. item 11)
385310682 PEDAL, CARTRIDGE, KIT WHITE {inc. item 11}
385310762 PEDAL, CARTRIDGE, KIT BONE {inc. item 11}
385314349 WATER VALVE, KIT
385310683 SPRING CARTRIDGE, KIT
385345377 HOSE, SUPPLY - WHITE
385340177 HOSE, SUPPLY - BONE
385316906 VACUUM BREAKER, KIT
385310696 VACUUM BREAKER COVER - WHITE
385310782 VACUUM BREAKER COVER - BONE

Dometic Corporation - Sanitation Systems
13128 State Rt. 226, P.O. Box 38

Big Prairie, OH 44611-0038 USA
Telephone: 330-496-3211

Fax: 330-496-3097

Email: sealand@dometicusa.com

11
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PARTS LIST: 806

P/N: 6800344138

REV.: 06/09
Ddhlb«rg’
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION
385344436 | SEAT ASSEMBLY, WHITE
1 385344437 | SEAT ASSEMBLY, BONE
385310032 | CHINA BOWL KIT, WHITE
2 385310033 | CHINA BOWL KIT, BONE
385310048 | BAND & HALF CLAMP KIT - BONE
3 385310025 | BAND & HALF CLAMP KIT - WHITE
4 385311462 | KIT, BASE SEAL/2 SEALS
5 385310064 | MOUNTING HARDWARE
385310108 | PEDESTAL COVER KIT - WHITE
@ 385310108 | PEDESTAL COVER KIT - BONE
385310132 | BASE KIT- WHITE (inc items 3-14)
7 385310133 | BASE KIT- BONE (incitems 3-14)
8 385318162 KIT,BALL,SHAFT & CART-{inc. item 11)
9 385310117 | PEDAL COVER - WHITE
385310118 | PEDAL COVER -BONE
10 385314349 | WATER VALVE-KIT
11 385236086 | SPRING CARTRIDGE - KIT
12 385310579 | PEDAL, CARTRIDGE, KIT (inc. item 11)
13 385310063 | FLOOR FLANGE, (incitem 5)
14 385318864 | KIT, FUNNEL 506/806/706 {inc. item 5)
385340177 | HOSE, SUPPLY - BONE
s 385345377 | HOSE, SUPPLY - WHITE
16 385316906 | VACUUM BREAKER, KIT

Dometic Corporation - Sanitation Systems
13128 State Rt. 226, P.O. Box 38

Big Prairie, OH 44611-0038 USA
Telephone: 330-496-3211

Fax: 330-496-3097

Email: sealand@dometicusa.com

12

6/8/17
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P/N: 600344138

REV.: 06/09
PARTS LIST: 808,847, 848 Dédhiberg
’ ’ I\
ITEM PART NO, DESCRIPTION
385344436 | SEAT ASSEMBLY, WHITE
1 385344437 | SEAT ASSEMBLY, BONE
385310032 | CHINA BOWL KIT, WHITE
2 385310033 | CHINA BOWL KIT, BONE
385310048 | BAND & HALF CLAMP KIT - BONE
% 385310025 | BAND & HALF CLAMP KIT - WHITE
4 385311462 | KIT, BASE SEAL/2 SEALS
5 385316323 | MOUNTING HARDWARE
385310111 | PEDESTAL COVER KIT-WHITE '08 MODEL
385310112 | PEDESTAL COVERKIT-BONE  '08 MODEL
6 385310674 | PEDESTAL COVER KIT -WHITE '47 MODEL
385310613 | PEDESTAL COVERKIT-BONE  '47 MODEL
385310136 | PEDESTAL COVER KIT -WHITE '48 MODEL
385310137 | PEDESTAL COVERKIT-BONE  '48 MODEL
385310126 | BASE KIT-WHITE (inc items 3-12) '08 MODEL
385310127 | BASE KIT- BONE (incitems 3-12) '08 MODEL
385310665 BASE KIT- WHITE (inc items 3-12) '47 MODEL
7 385310614 | BASE KIT- BONE (incitems 3-12) '47 MODEL
385310128 | BASE KIT- WHITE (inc items 3-12) '48 MODEL
385310130 BASE KIT- BONE {inc items 3-12}  '48 MODEL
8 385318162 | KIT,BALL,SHAFT & CART- WHITE(inc. item 11}
385310114 | PEDAL COVER - WHITE
9 385310115 | PEDAL COVER - BONE
10 385314348 | WATER VALVE -KIT
11 385236096 | SPRING CARTRIDGE - KIT
12 385310578 | PEDAL, CARTRIDGE, KIT {inc. item 11}
385340177 | HOSE, SUPPLY - BONE
L 385345377 | HOSE, SUPPLY - WHITE
14 3853169806 | VACUUM BREAKER, KIT
N/S 385318741 | KIT, FUNNEL '08

‘47 OR '48
MODELS

TOILET MODEL |DISCHARGE LOCATION
808 THROUGH THE FLOOR
847 OPPOSITE PEDAL
848 REAR OF TOILET

Dometic Corporation - Sanitation Systems
13128 State Rt. 226, P.O. Box 38

Big Prairie, OH 44611-0038 USA
Telephone: 330-496-3211

Fax: 330-496-3097

Email: sealand@dometicusa.com

6/8/17
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P/N: 600344843
REV..06/09

PARTS LIST: VACUFLUSH 5006

Dahlberg”
1\

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION

385343829 | SEAT & LID ASSEMBLY, WHITE 8 385318162  |BALL/SHAFT/CARTRIDGE KIT (inc. item 12)

! 385343831 |SEAT & LID ASSEMBLY, BONE 9 385310063 |FLOOR FLANGE SEAL KIT (inc.item 6)
385311079  |CHINA BOWL, WHITE 10 385318864 | FUNNEL KIT (inc.item 6 & 9)

2 385311080  |CHINA BOWL, BONE 11 385310579 | FLUSH PEDAL KIT- (inc.item 12)
385310048 |HALF CLAMP KIT, BONE 12 385236096 | SPRING CARTRIDGE KIT

4 385311462  |KIT, SEAL KIT-VACUFLUSH 13 385314349 |WATER VALVE KIT
385310132  |BASE KIT, WHITE (inc. items 3 -14) 385310117 | PEDAL COVER, WHITE

S 385310133  |BASE KIT, BONE (inc. items 3 -14) h 385310118 | PEDAL COVER, BONE

8 385310084 |MOUNTING KIT 385345377  |SUPPLY HOSE, WHITE
385310108 |PEDESTAL COVER KIT, WHITE 1 385340177 |SUPPLY HOSE, BONE

¥ 385310109 |PEDESTAL COVERKIT, BONE 18 385311456  |KIT, CHECK VALVE

Dometic Corporation - Sanitation Systems
13128 State Rt. 226, P.O. Box 38

Big Prairie, OH 44611-0038 USA
Telephone: 330-496-3211

Fax: 330-496-3097

Email: sealand@dometicusa.com
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PARTS LIST: VACUFLUSH 5009 SERIES

Dometic Corporation - Sanitation Systems
13128 State Rt. 226, P.O. Box 38

Big Prairie, OH 44611-0038 USA
Telephone: 330-496-3211

Fax: 330-496-3097

Email: sealand@dometicusa.com

16

P/N: 600344841
REV.: 08/11

.................

ITEM |PART NUMBER & DESCRIPTION

1

385343829
385343831

385311079
385311080

385310048
385311462
385310064

385310111
385310112

385310954

385310063

385318864

385310682
385310762

385314349
385310683

385345377
385340177

385311456

385311164

385311081
385310978

SEAT/COVER - WHITE
SEAT/COVER - BONE

CHINA BOWL KIT - WHITE
CHINA BOWL KIT - BONE

BOWL/BASE CLAMP KIT
FLUSH BALL SEAL REP'L KIT
MOUNTING HARDWARE

PEDESTAL COVER - WHITE
PEDESTAL COVER - BONE

FLUSH BALL, SHAFT, CARTRIDGE KIT
FLOOR FLANGE SEAL
FUNNEL KIT ('06/'09 MODELS)

PEDAL/CARTRIDGE KIT - WHITE
PEDAL/CARTRIDGE KIT - BONE

WATER VALVE KIT
SPRING CARTRIDGE KIT

BOWL WATER SUPPLY HOSE - WHITE
BOWL WATER SUPPLY HOSE - BONE
CHECKVALVEKIT

1/2" SEALING GROMMET

'09 BASE KIT PLASTIC PEDAL - WHITE
'09 BASE KIT PLASTIC PEDAL - BONE

6/8/17
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P/N: 600344844
REV.: 06/09

PARTS LIST: VACUFLUSH 5047-5048-5049 ”E—“’L’

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION
385343829 SEAT & LID ASSEMBLY, WHITE 385310674 5047 PEDESTAL COVER KIT, WHITE
: 385343831 SEAT & LID ASSEMBLY, BONE 385310613 5047 PEDESTAL COVER KIT, BONE
385311079 CHINA BOWL, WHITE 385310136 5048 PEDESTAL COVER KIT, WHITE
¢ 385311080 CHINA BOWL, BONE t 385310137 5048 PEDESTAL COVER KIT, BONE
385310048 HALF CLAMP KIT, BONE 385310904 5049 PEDESTAL COVER KIT, WHITE
4 385311462 KIT, SEAL KIT-VACUFLUSH 385310913 5049 PEDESTAL COVER KIT, BONE
385311084 5047 BASE KIT, WHITE (NG. 3-11) 8 385310954 KIT, BALL/BRASS SHAFT/P CART (INC. 11)
385311085 5047 BASE KIT, BONE (NG. 3-11) g 385310682 FLUSH PEDAL KIT-WHITE (INC. 11)
5 385310910 5048 BASE KIT, WHITE (NG, 3-11) 385310762 FLUSH PEDAL KIT-BONE (INC. 11)
385311086 5048 BASE KIT, BONE (NG. 3-11) 10 385314349 WATER VALVEKIT
385310903 5049 BASE KIT, WHITE (nc.3-11) 11 385310683 SPRING CARTRIDGE KIT
385311087 5049 BASE KIT, BONE (NG. 3-11) 385345377 SUPPLY HOSE, WHITE
6 385316323 MOUNTING KIT 12 385340177 SUPPLY HOSE, BONE
385311456 INLINE CHECK VALVE, KIT

(xC

TOILET MODEL [DISCHARGE LOCATION

5047 OPPOSITE PEDAL
5048 REAR OF TOILET
5049 UNDER PEDAL

Dometic Corporation - Sanitation Systems
13128 State Rt. 226, P.O. Box 38

Big Prairie, OH 44611-0038 USA
Telephone: 330-496-3211

Fax: 330-496-3097

Email: sealand@dometicusa.com
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